

Herriman City Cemetery Headstone, Marker & Monument Permit Application Form

This form must be submitted to Herriman City Cemetery and approved PRIOR to fabrication of headstone, marker or monument. Herriman is not responsible for not allowing headstones, markers or monuments to be placed in the cemetery that have not been pre-approved or followed Herriman City Cemetery Ordinances. Before completing this form, please review Herriman Cemetery Rules and Regulations at https://www.herriman.org/cemetery.

For Purchaser	
Purchaser	Telephone
Name of Deceased	Date of Death
Plot Location Second Plot (Companion/Double R	neadstone)
Relationship to Deceased	-
By signing below, I am confirming that I have the right and permission to mark this marked and that I have read the Herriman City Cemetery Rules and Regulations. I u headstones, monuments and markers or other decorations for any reason, includin accidents resulting from normal cemetery maintenance including mowing and inter	mderstand that Herriman City Cemetery is not responsible for damage to g, but not limited to theft, vandalism, storms, acts of God, pesticide use, or
Purchaser Signature	Date
For Monument Company	
Monument Company Name	Telephone
Contact Name	
Type of Headstone, Marker or Monument	
Single Companion/Double Infant	Urn
Flat Raised	← Length →
Base L (inches) x W (inches) x H (inches)	- tit
Including Mow strip L (inches) x W (inches)	\downarrow

Plans/drawings of the headstone, marker or monument are to be attached to this application and is to include dimensions.

The \$100 setting fee is to be paid by the monument company prior to setting a headstone, marker or monument. 48-hour notice prior to setting the monument is required. Settings will not be allowed December 1 through May 1.

Cemetery Use Only:	
Monument approved	Date
Monument verified after installation approved	Date